Forest Cup 2024

Interim Results

Grade M10

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total
Kazuki Moore 5000 4049 3713 12762
Sam Sheehan 3352 5000 8352
Tim Sheehan 3500 3430 6930
Harrison Vennell 5000 5000
Jan Polyak 4775 4775
Evan Koon 3828 3828
Grade M12

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total
Alexander Finn 4415 5000 9415
Benji WHITE 3779 3909 7688
Max Napier 5000 5000
Oliver Simpson 5000 5000
Dexter Connor 1801 2927 0 4728
Micah Jeffery 4600 4600
Huxley Dewe 4009 4009
Tristan McCamish 3833 3833
Joseph Porteous 3724 3724
Benjamin White 3692 3692
Buster Larsen 3053 3053
Leo Eaton 846 846
George Eaton 840 840
Grade M14

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total
Finley Connor 4502 5000 5000 14502
Brooklyn Hope-Jensen 2676 2920 5596
Aidan Barrett-Hamilton 5000 5000
Will Ranger 4996 4996
Luc Ranger 4995 4995
Wills Reeves 4990 4990
Hugh Cornforth 3819 3819
Bruno Poly 2919 2919
Kade McLoughlan 2701 2701
Cormac Gray 2001 2001
Grade M16

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total
Isaac Stewart 4113 4620 4204 12937
Xavier WHITE 2285 4970 3604 10859
Daniel Porteous 0 4728 5000 9728
Jack Trowsdale 4811 4468 9279
Harley Brennan 3860 4628 8488
Zack Meads 3558 4515 8073
Jakob Abernethy 5000 1385 6385
Charlie Milne 0 5000 0 5000
Evan Rees-Jones 4132 4132
Reuben Bruce 3812 0 3812

Tim Bacchus 3476 3476



Grade M18

Reuben Adye

Blake McKinnon
James Milne

Tim Bacchus
Solomon Randerson
Cameron Motion

Grade M20

Nicholas Green

Matthew Greenwood

Sam Carryer
Oscar Burns
Cody Carter
William Wood

Grade M21

Jonty Oram

Liam Stolberger
Nick Harris

Mark Lawson
Duncan Morrison
Michael McCormack
Zara Stewart

Cobus van Zyl

Grade M40

Greg Bacchus
Michael Tagg
Bryce Day
Peter Hobbs

Grade M50

Jeff Greenwood
Matthew Bell
Rolf Boswell
David Stewart
Philip Elworthy
Michael Schrott
Guy Cory-Wright
Llewellyn McGivern
Garry Dean
Andrew de Lisle
Marcus Graney
Andrew Stott

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

4783
5000
3301
4049

0

5000
4965
4760
3948
4085
3388

5000
4645
4733

0

14783
14610
12794
7997
4085
3388

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

3764
5000
4937
4658
3597
2629

4340
5000
0
4398
3415
3030

4881

5000

1848
3006

12985
10000
9937
9056
8860
8665

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

5000
4794
4106
2716

5000
4188

3420

3450
3267

4931

3857

3895

1698

5000
0

375

14931

12839
8001

7834

5000

3450

3267

375

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

4448
5000
3117

5000

4648
4547

4078
5000
193

13526
10000
7958
4547

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

4180
4560
4850
5000
4716
1958
4381

4491
4697
5000
4126
4389
3640

2647

1358
822

5000
2206

3211
4426
4812
1750
2660

13671
11463
9850
9126
9105
8809
8807
4812
4397
2660
1358
822



Grade M60

Rob Garden
Owen Means
Martin Crosby
Steve Pyatt
Geoff Mead
Dave Middleton
Simon Hunt

Grade M70

Alistair Stewart
David Nevin
Ross Brighouse
John Parsons

Grade M80

John Robinson
Les Paver

Chris Gelderman
Bruce Cassey

Grade W10

Willow Vennell
Elodie Finn
Mia Burt
Lauren Harris
Harper Vennell

Grade W12

Annelise Barfoot
Tsubaki Moore
Molly Burt
Cassie Koon
Emily Thompson
Serenity Chang
Isabel Merz
Abbie To

Stella Tanner
Cheverny Jayasuriya
Elodie Finn

Ida McAlpine
Summer Ou
Mabel Zhang
Taylor Sun
Aimee Gill

Ruby Blakie
Isabel Wong
Sammy Locke
Isla Miller

Alexis Shoolbread

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

4781 3975 5000 13756
4128 4083 2981 11192
5000 5000 0 10000
1603 4312 2595 8510
3654 4530 8184

0 3862 3862
1112 0 1112

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

4544 5000 5000 14544

3475 4431 7906

5000 5000
3480 3480

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

5000 5000 10000

1831 4786 6617
5000 0 0 5000
4689 0 4689

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

5000 5000
5000 5000
4976 4976
4371 0 4371
3985 3985

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

3944 2394 3689 10027
2019 3884 2932 8835
4415 3950 8365

3026 2637 2573 8236
3398 4819 8217
0 4481 3031 7512
4004 3043 7047
2015 3433 5448
5000 5000
5000 5000

5000 5000

4719 4719

0 4662 4662
4433 4433

4432 4432

4022 4022

4020 4020

3432 3432

3121 3121

2016 2016
1606 1606



Grade W14

Sophie Herde
Alexandra Gribble
Cate Wheeler
Sophia Ng

Felicity Mortell
Kara Morgan
Charlotte Locke
Ruby Blakie
Charlotte Ashcroft
Sophie Bacchus
Sophia Zhao
Stella Tanner
Stella Ou

Grade W16

Emily Reeves

Chloe Gribble
Charlotte Dalziel
Yvette Luo

Cerys Findlow

Dora Slavich

Aless Nicholson
Victoria Underwood
Elena Burns

Maggie Bauzon

Alyssa Clark

Emily Fippard - Peacock
Alexis Heckler

Petra Slavich

Mila Walsh

Emily Fippard-Peacock

Grade W18

Ami McGowan
Alicia McGivern
Katelin Toes
Madeline Bell
Grace Cory-Wright
Lauren Barrett-Hamilton
Harriet Johnston
Kate Robinson
Alicia Wu

Ava Poynter

Orla Hoare

Dora Slavich

Charli Spence

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

5000
3676
3387
2915
2370
2554
2768

0

3386

2773

5000
3828

2732

3624
3303

3621
3563

3302

5000
3733
4151
1217

1111
3665

15000

11237
7538
6864
5994
5857
3879
3665
3621
3563
3386
3302
2773

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

4039
4687
1422

3863

4258
5000

3518
3396

3021

4348

3266

3748
0

5000

4822

4175

2626

5000
0
4092
4521
4013
2597

4751

3372

9039
9035
8780
8269
7876
6855
5000
5000
4822
4751
4175
3518
3396
3372
3021
2626

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

4487
0
5000
4943
4760
3752
4373
3114
2633
0
4318

5000
4857
4587

4362

3873

4260

2673

4101
5000
0
4178
4319

3645
3547
0
1538

2431

13588
9857
9587
9121
9079
8114
8018
6661
6506
5798
4318
2673
2431



Grade W20

Georgia Lindroos
Anna Batcheler
Zara Toes

Niamh Hoare

Grade W21

Lara Molloy
Emma Carruthers
Niamh Corbett
Emma O'Connor

Grade W40

Jasmine Zhang
Vicki Rees-Jones

Grade W50

Marquita Gelderman

Lisa Mead

Cindy van 2yl
Sarah Stewart
Phillippa Poole
JoWood

Justine Edwards
Mary Wadsworth

Grade W60

Irina Smirnova
Elizabeth Parsons
Annette Orchard
Greg Roigard
Karen Woods

Grade W70

Joanna Stewart
Helen Bolt
Patricia Aspin
Chris Jager

Grade W80

Kate Fortune
Val Robinson

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

4384 4823 5000 14207
4766 4406 2874 12046
5000 5000 0 10000
4594 4275 8869

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

5000 5000 5000 15000
4905 3883 3798 12586
4665 4665
873 873

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total
5000 4571 9571
5000 5000

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

5000 5000 10000

4714 3835 8549
5000 5000
3004 1650 0 4654
3587 0 3587
2877 2877

2167 2167

2078 2078

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

3307 5000 0 8307
5000 5000
5000 5000
2943 2943

564 564

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total

2901 5000 5000 12901

1390 4574 5964

5000 5000
4218 4218

18/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 Total
5000 5000 10000
5000 5000



